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WHO CAN GO TO SAIDHS? 
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WHAT SAIDHS DOES 
 

 

Clinical assessment and consultation 

services. 
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WHAT SAIDHS DOES 
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WHAT SAIDHS DOES 

 

Telephone support and advice. 
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WHAT SAIDHS DOES NOT DO 
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GETTING A REFERRAL  
 



NORTHERN ADELAIDE LOCAL HEALTH NETWORK 

 
 

SELF-REFERRAL  
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WHAT HAPPENS AT SAIDHS 
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SAIDHS ENQUIRIES OR APPOINTMENTS  
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MORE INFORMATION  
 

 

 

 

 

FOR MORE INFORMATION 

SA Intellectual Disability Health Service (SAIDHS) 

Ingle Farm Recreation Centre 

1/58 Beovich Rd 

Ingle Farm 5098 

(08) 8257 7300 

sahealth.sa.gov.au/saidhs 


